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Friday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Revolutions Lanes and Fun Cente
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 4 Adam McCarthy 78.6 22 6 78.6 22 6 16 4737 4827
2 22 Andrea Adams 78.6 22 6 78.6 22 6 17 2737 4375
3 14 John Clouse 75.0 21 7 75.0 21 7 15 3894 4470
4 13 Justin Smith 60.7 17 11 60.7 17 11 13 3290 4559
5 3 Ronnie Evans 57.1 16 12 57.1 16 12 11 3061 4516
6 2 Drake Evans 57.1 16 12 57.1 16 12 12 3869 4331
7 16 Rick Hundley 57.1 16 12 57.1 16 12 12 3136 4234
8 12 Dewayne Fuller 57.1 16 12 4 57.1 16 12 12 2894 3800
9 21 Garrett Fuller 55.4 15½ 12½ 3 55.4 15½ 12½ 11½ 4133 4484

10 18 Matt Wassell 50.0 14 14 2 50.0 14 14 10 3968 4367
11 7 Curtis O'Neal 50.0 14 14 2 50.0 14 14 10 3348 3930
12 6 Kaysee Haynes 50.0 14 14 50.0 14 14 10 3486 3771
13 5 Kristyn McCarthy 48.2 13½ 14½ 48.2 13½ 14½ 10½ 3421 4552
14 23 Alexander Osborne 42.9 12 16 1 42.9 12 16 9 2217 3186
15 9 Jayden Murphy 41.1 11½ 16½ 41.1 11½ 16½ 9 2283 3639
16 19 Miles Robinson 39.3 11 17 3 39.3 11 17 7 3248 4169
17 10 Galaxy Murphy 37.5 10½ 17½ 1 37.5 10½ 17½ 7 2423 3737
18 1 Ethan Bartram 35.7 10 18 35.7 10 18 8 3530 4538
19 17 Mike Fitzpatrick 35.7 10 18 6 35.7 10 18 9 3426 4278
20 11 Bryan Fuller 28.6 8 20 3 28.6 8 20 6 3033 3489
21 15 Beth Hundley 25.0 7 21 3 25.0 7 21 6 1288 3808
22 8 Amanda Fitzpatrick 21.4 6 22 21.4 6 22 5 1285 2869
23 20 Gentry Cline 10.7 3 25 2 10.7 3 25 3 1275 1704
24 24 Team 24 0 28 0 28 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Andrea Adams 231 238 213 682 4 <---> Rick Hundley 226 213 200 639 0

11-12 Galaxy Murphy 240 211 158 609 3 <---> Team 24 0 0 0 0 0
13-14 Dewayne Fuller 228 212 231 671 3 <---> Matt Wassell 179 231 210 620 1
15-16 Gentry Cline 212 186 197 595 1 <---> John Clouse 209 242 223 674 3
17-18 Curtis O'Neal 223 247 227 697 3 <---> Garrett Fuller 230 210 188 628 1
19-20 Ethan Bartram 193 197 239 629 1 <---> Alexander Osborne 214 213 220 647 3
21-22 Mike Fitzpatrick 286 211 261 758 4 <---> Ronnie Evans 212 193 219 624 0
23-24 Kristyn McCarthy 204 210 280 694 3 <---> Miles Robinson 201 223 163 587 1

1-2 Beth Hundley 179 190 187 556 4 <---> Kaysee Haynes 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Jayden Murphy 201 242 207 650 4 <---> Amanda Fitzpatrick 177 167 176 520 0
5-6 Bryan Fuller 184 183 172 539 0 <---> Drake Evans 200 208 204 612 4
7-8 Justin Smith 205 215 166 586 1 <---> Adam McCarthy 245 211 215 671 3

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   9-  1  11-  3  13-  5  15-  7   2- 18   4- 20   6- 22   8- 24  10- 17  12- 19  14- 21  16- 23
Next Week  13-  7  15-  5   9-  3  11-  1   8- 22   6- 24   4- 18   2- 20  14- 23  16- 21  10- 19  12- 17

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 245 Adam McCarthy 235 Mike Fitzpatrick 232 Kristyn McCarthy
Scratch Series 671 Adam McCarthy 607 Curtis O'Neal 605 Mike Fitzpatrick

Handicap Game 286 Mike Fitzpatrick 280 Kristyn McCarthy 247 Curtis O'Neal
Handicap Series 758 Mike Fitzpatrick 697 Curtis O'Neal 694 Kristyn McCarthy
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 245 Adam McCarthy 235 Mike Fitzpatrick 217 Curtis O'Neal
Scratch Series 671 Adam McCarthy 607 Curtis O'Neal 605 Mike Fitzpatrick

Handicap Game 286 Mike Fitzpatrick 247 Curtis O'Neal 245 Adam McCarthy
Handicap Series 758 Mike Fitzpatrick 697 Curtis O'Neal 682 Andrea Adams

Women Scratch Game 232 Kristyn McCarthy 73 Amanda Fitzpatrick 63 Beth Hundley
Scratch Series 550 Kristyn McCarthy 208 Amanda Fitzpatrick 175 Beth Hundley

Handicap Game 280 Kristyn McCarthy 190 Beth Hundley 177 Amanda Fitzpatrick
Handicap Series 694 Kristyn McCarthy 556 Beth Hundley 520 Amanda Fitzpatrick

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 278 Adam McCarthy 278 Curtis O'Neal 278 Bryan Fuller
Scratch Series 736 Adam McCarthy 652 Curtis O'Neal 647 Kaysee Haynes

Handicap Game 322 Curtis O'Neal 292 Bryan Fuller 286 Mike Fitzpatrick
Handicap Series 784 Curtis O'Neal 781 Adam McCarthy 764 Kristyn McCarthy

Men Scratch Game 278 Adam McCarthy 278 Curtis O'Neal 278 Bryan Fuller
Scratch Series 736 Adam McCarthy 652 Curtis O'Neal 636 Drake Evans

Handicap Game 286 Mike Fitzpatrick 280 Ethan Bartram 267 Justin Smith
Handicap Series 758 Mike Fitzpatrick 756 Justin Smith 727 Ethan Bartram

Women Scratch Game 256 Kaysee Haynes 232 Kristyn McCarthy 125 Beth Hundley
Scratch Series 647 Kaysee Haynes 596 Kristyn McCarthy 286 Amanda Fitzpatrick

Handicap Game 280 Kristyn McCarthy 264 Kaysee Haynes 199 Beth Hundley
Handicap Series 764 Kristyn McCarthy 697 Kaysee Haynes 573 Beth Hundley

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Ethan Bartram
1 Ethan Bartram 168 41 3530 21 526 501 152 156 198 506 629

2 - Drake Evans
2 Drake Evans 184 28 3869 21 571 546 172 180 176 528 612

3 - Ronnie Evans
3 Ronnie Evans 145 60 3061 21 443 418 152 133 159 444 624

4 - Adam McCarthy
4 Adam McCarthy 225 0 4737 21 687 662 245 211 215 671 671

5 - Kristyn McCarthy
5 Kristyn McCarthy 162 46 3421 21 491 466 156 162 232 550 694

6 - Kaysee Haynes
6 Kaysee Haynes 193 21 3486 18 588 566 a183 a183 a183 549 612

7 - Curtis O'Neal
7 Curtis O'Neal 186 27 3348 18 579 557 193 217 197 607 697

8 - Amanda Fitzpatrick
8 Amanda Fitzpatrick 85 108 1285 15 263 244 73 63 72 208 520

9 - Jayden Murphy
9 Jayden Murphy 126 75 2283 18 384 362 125 166 131 422 650

10 - Galaxy Murphy
10 Galaxy Murphy 134 68 2423 18 412 390 172 143 90 405 609

11 - Bryan Fuller
11 Bryan Fuller 168 41 3033 18 516 494 147 146 135 428 539

12 - Dewayne Fuller
12 Dewayne Fuller 160 48 2894 18 487 465 179 163 182 524 671

13 - Justin Smith
13 Justin Smith 156 51 3290 21 478 453 156 166 117 439 586

14 - John Clouse
14 John Clouse 185 28 3894 21 570 545 180 213 194 587 674

15 - Beth Hundley
15 Beth Hundley 61 127 1288 21 200 175 52 63 60 175 556
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

16 - Rick Hundley
16 Rick Hundley 149 56 3136 21 464 439 169 156 143 468 639

17 - Mike Fitzpatrick
17 Mike Fitzpatrick 163 45 3426 21 510 485 235 160 210 605 758

18 - Matt Wassell
18 Matt Wassell 188 25 3968 21 568 543 155 207 186 548 620

19 - Miles Robinson
19 Miles Robinson 154 52 3248 21 472 447 150 172 112 434 587

20 - Gentry Cline
20 Gentry Cline 141 63 1275 9 429 416 151 125 136 412 595

21 - Garrett Fuller
21 Garrett Fuller 196 19 4133 21 595 570 212 192 170 574 628

22 - Andrea Adams
22 Andrea Adams 130 72 2737 21 407 382 156 163 138 457 682

23 - Alexander Osborne
23 Alexander Osborne 147 58 2217 15 447 428 154 153 160 467 647

24 - Team 24
24 Bowler 24A 120 80 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
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